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USA - United States of America

After 5 games

Coach: TSANG Matthew Timeouts: 3
No. Name Gender MP Goals Assists Scoring

Points Turnover Steals

5 HELTON Kaela Mae Female 5 5 7 12
7 GROOM Kameryn Female 5 6 2 8

10 LINDSLEY Grant Male 5 3 8 11
11 FINNEY Carolyn Female 5 2 5 7
17 HAYES Raphael Male 5 6 12 18
19 THOMPSON Anna Female 5 3 7 10
23 FREECHILD Dylan Male 5 2 6 8
31 KOCHER Christopher Male 5 1 6 7
33 CULTON Dawn Female 5 4 2 6
34 ING Henry Male 5 10 4 14
37 TROP Claire Female 5 9 9
52 CHASTAIN Claire Female 5 1 1 2
79 ING Michael Male 5 8 3 11
82 BROWNLEE Marques Male 5 5 2 7

Total 65 65 130

Team Statistics USA All
Goals from starting in Offense
Goals from starting in Defense
Successful Possessions

36/49
29/68
65/49

296/467
151/467
447/467

Legend:
MP Matches Played No. Number
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