

## **Cumulative Statistics**

## **USA - United States of America**

## After 5 games

Coach: TSANG Matthew Timeouts: 3 Scoring Gender MP Turnover No. Name Goals **Assists** Steals Points 5 | HELTON Kaela Mae 5 12 Female 5 7 GROOM Kameryn 5 6 2 8 Female 8 5 11 10 LINDSLEY Grant Male 3 11 FINNEY Carolyn 5 2 5 7 Female 17 HAYES Raphael Male 5 6 12 18 19 THOMPSON Anna 5 3 7 10 Female 6 23 FREECHILD Dylan Male 5 2 8 31 KOCHER Christopher 5 6 7 Male 1 33 CULTON Dawn Female 5 4 2 6 34 ING Henry Male 5 10 4 14 37 TROP Claire Female 5 9 9 52 CHASTAIN Claire 5 1 2 Female 1 79 ING Michael Male 5 8 3 11 82 BROWNLEE Marques Male 2 5 7 5 Total 65 65 130

Team Statistics	USA	All
Goals from starting in Offense	36/49	296/467
Goals from starting in Defense	29/68	151/467
Successful Possessions	65/49	447/467

Legend:

FDSXTEAM7-----

MP Matches Played

No.

Number



